Class 1

Grand Master
Tony Bennett
Michael Beak

Master

Steve Knight
Max Vella
Simon Moore
Trevor Rock
Graham Morris
Tim Pallot

Syd Jackson
Bob Luther
Errol Phillips
John McLellan
Jamie Gleeson
Jim Cran
Simon Lucus
Bushy Joiner

A

Simon Steele
Peter Rowan
Jason Elliott
Rod Hartwig
Shannon Dittman
Mike Galletly
David Wright
Steve Kelly

Pat Blackwood
Tony Watson
Peter Denys
Doug Purkis
Peter Keable
Allan Tompson
Steve Bosworth
Steve Heidrick
Dave Byers
Daryl Wright

o8 LD, foSTar -

353.17 Townsville
350.14 Mornish

350.12 Rockhampton
347.09 Townsville
342.09 Townsville
341.16

339.09

338.09

333.06

328.08

328.03

327.12

326.04

325.07

310.06

303.05

343.13 Mackay
342.05 Townsville
341.09 Townsville
338.10

329.08

32711

326.06

322.08

321.09

318.04

316.08

316.02

302.05

297.04

291.04

286.00

255.03

201.00



cupss 1

B

Simon Burke 336.07 Blackwater/Bluff
Peta Bosomworth 331.05 Blackwater/Bluff
Richard Thone 325.05 Mackay
Jason Hodda 329.04

Jason Hodda 328.05

Martin Coffey 319.06

Andrea Blackwood 315.05

Heather Dalliwell 311.03

Trent Clark 288.02

Stephen Donaldson 284.03

Toni Dugan 281.06

John Summers 276.03

Ted Callaghan 276.00

Leah Galletly 268.00

C

David Lazzaroni 315.03 Townsville
Jamie Mayne 315.03 Townsville
Frank Truscott 299.01 Chinchilla
Kerry Campbell-Thomp  288.01

Brendan Rock 271.06

Sam Lane 268.00

John Gratton 260.01

John Hardy 239.03

Vasyl Stiazhkin 230.02

Brendan Ryan 229.02

Anne Bosomworth 226.01

Rod Muller 226.01

Emily Phillips 218.00

Des Hay 155.00

Jor

Brendan Ryan 229.02 Darling Downs




Class 2

Grand Master
Tony Bennett
Michael Beak

Max Vella

Trevor Rock

Darryl Challacombe
Simon Moore
Renee Bosworth

Master

Jim Cran
Jason Elliott
Steve Knight
Rod Hartwig
Errol Phillips
Graham Morris
Tony Watson
Bob Luther
Steve Heidrich
Tim Pallott
Peter Rowan
Bushy Joiner
Peter Keable

A

Jaime Rea

Simon Steele
Steve Bosomworth
Richard Thone
Simon Burke
Stephen Donaldson
Allan Tompson
Shannon Dittman
Dave Beyers
Wanye Bosworth
John Summers
Adam Mortlock
Gareth Thomas
Drew Thompson
Robert Meredith
Rod Muller

Toni Dugan

358.23 Townsville
355.19 Mornish
351.17 Townsville
348.18

345.11

342.07

204.00 U/G

346.12 Mornish
345.07 Townsville

338.10 Rockhampton

336.09

335:1
334.07
333.08
332.06
331.04
330.11
326.05
324.07
310.04

347.18 Mackay
341.12 Mackay

337.11 Blackwater/Bluff

335.10
335.09
329.07
329.04
323.06
322.05
321.05
320.07
318.08
315.04
314.07
301.01
288.00
284.01



o B

B

Michael Murray
Kerry Russell
Jamie Hay

Keith Brennan
Andrea Blackwood
Charlie Viles

Fred Temple

Ted Callaghan

Des hay

C

Chris Galvin

Mick Donovan

Martin Coffey

Frank Truscott

Kerrie Campbell-Thom
Anne Bosomworth
John Gretton

Inr

Renee Bosworth

326.08 Middlemount
318.04 Rockhampton
317.00 Eidsvold
316.04

300.07

293.04

288.03

285.05

235.02

348.08 Townsville
335.07 Townsville
286.03 Townsville
284.04
258.00
244.00
220.03

204.00

Class 3
Open

Jaime Rea
Danielle Reed
Peter Wright
Kevin Shapland

347.12 Mackay
327.04 Mackay
275.01 Mackay
146.01



